www.hyundai-ce.com                                                  2013. 05   Rev.0
PLEASE CONTACT
HYUNDAI LPG / GASOLINE FORKLIFT TRUCKS
25/30/33LF-7
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
Dimension
h4
h3

1.9
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s type designation
Drive: electric (battery or mains),diesel,petrol,fuel gas,manual
Type of operation:hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker
Load capacity / rated load Q (kg)
Load center distance c (mm)
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x (mm)
Wheelbase y (mm)
Hyundai
25LF-7
LP / LP-Gas
seated
2,500
500
468
1,650
HMC L4KB
44
2,300
4 / 2,359
HMC L4KB
44
2,300
4 / 2,359
HMC L4KB
44
2,300
4 / 2,359
17.7
600 / 610
500 / 450
2,412
37.1
NA
FOOT
18.6
580 / 610
500 / 450
2,297
29.8
NA
FOOT
18.6
480 / 510
500 / 450
2,302
27.6
NA
FOOT
6 / 10
2,175
155
3,300
4,485
2,160
1,110
283
3,644
2,594
1,160
1,050 x 100 x 45
II / A
1,102
130
171
3,966
4,166
2,298
714
6 / 10
2,190
155